62
ASPGuard®
Low Capacitance Varistors
ESD Protection for Circuits Sensitive to Capacitance
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
KYOCERA AVX ASPGuard® products are an ultra low capacitance extension of reliable AntennaGuard range with
new voltage, capacitance and energy ratings. Designed for use in RF circuits, sensors, high-speed lines, optic
circuits and capacitance sensitive applications.

V
C
I
L
E
T
I
P
Cap
Cap
Tolerance
V
Jump
Case
Size
VCAS04AP181R5KA 18 14 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.15pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP181R5DA 18 14 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.5pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP181R5YA 18 14 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.55 ±0.13pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP182R0LA 18 14 80-140 300 0.1 0.02 1 2.0 ±1.0pF 48 0402
VCAS06AP181R5DA 18 14 150-200 375 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.5pF 48 0603
VCAS06AP182R0LA 18 14 150-200 350 0.1 0.03 2 2.0 ±1.0pF 48 0603
VCAS06AP243R3LA 24 17 90-150 240 0.1 0.04 3 3.3 ±1.0pF 48 0603
VCAS04AP301R5KA 30 21 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.15pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP301R5DA 30 21 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.5pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP301R5YA 30 21 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.55 ±0.13pF 48 0402
VCAS06AP302R0LA 30 21 150-200 350 0.1 0.03 2 2.0 ±1.0pF 48 0603
VCAS06AP303R3LA 30 21 90-150 240 0.1 0.04 3 3.3 ±1.0pF 48 0603
VCAS04AP423R5LA 42 32 50.4-61.6 135 10 0.03 2 3.5 ±1.0pF 48 0402
VCAS06AP423R54A 42 32 50.4-61.6 135 10 0.03 2 3.5 ±2.0pF 48 0603
VCAS04AP601R5DA 60 42 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.5pF 48 0402
VCAS06AP602R0LA 60 42 150-200 350 0.1 0.03 2 2.0 ±1.0pF 48 0603
VCAS06AP603R3LA 60 42 90-150 240 0.1 0.04 3 3.3 ±1.0pF 48 0603
VCAS04AP701R5KA 70 52 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.15pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP701R5DA 70 52 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.5pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP701R5YA 70 52 150-210 350 0.1 0.02 1 1.55 ±0.13pF 48 0402
VCAS04AP704R7LA 70 52 90-110 190 1 0.03 1 4.7 ±1pF 48 0402
VCAS06AP701R5DA 70 52 150-200 375 1 0.02 1 1.5 ±0.5pF 48 0603
MGAS04AP704R7LA 70 52 102-138 225 10 0.02 3 4.7 ±1pF 48 0405 2x
V
W
 (DC) DC Working Voltage [V] VB